We have invented the rules220
X
2
-M
R
A
Ro

Proof tracking resistance index(PTI): 175
Degree of pollution:
HOW TO ORDER
1 K K E R 0 B R
1
2 ON-ON
K Black
W
G
R Red
K Black
W
G
R Red
B
M
R
L
0
T
R
1 K K E R 0 B C A           BR
1
2 ON-ON
K Black
W
G
R Red
K Black
W
G
R Red
B
M B=UL CUL CQC
R
L
C Side
0
R
B
11a
A
1-1a
B UL CUL CQC
E
MATERIALS
X2-MRA
X2-MRA
X2-MRA1
X2-MRA2
We have invented the rules 221
X
2
-M
R
A
Ro
ck
er
  S
w
itc
he
s
X2-MRA Series
Rocker Switches
0.11